
HAGONOY WATER DISTRICT

Hagonoy, Bulacan

 

 Collection of Account Receivables 119,945,547.26     

Other Business Income 7,892,630.84         

Collection of Loan Amortization - STL 300,000.00             

Rent Income 570,720.00             

Septage / Environmental Fee 16,832,860.91       

Total Cash Inflows 145,541,759.01      

Payment of Personnel Services 68,371,703.14       

Payment of Operating Expenses 69,968,147.09       

Payment of Compressor with jackhammer 1,000,000.00         

Payment of 5 units 7.5HP Pump and Motor with 

control panel 1,000,000.00         

Payment of 5 units Variable Frequency Drive for 7.5 

HP Pump and Motor 1,100,000.00         

Payment of Procurement of vacuum truck (small - 

2.5cu.m) 3,000,000.00         

Payment of Procurement of different spare parts for 

Treatment Plant Facilities 300,000.00             

Payment of Procurement of different spare parts for 

vacuum trucks 150,000.00             

Payment of Motorcycles 500,000.00             

Payment of  Brand New Water Meter 1,000,000.00         

Payment of Brand New Airconditioned Unit (split 

type) 200,000.00             

Payment of VHF 2-way radio 100,000.00             

Payment of Power pumping equipment 1,000,000.00         

Payment of Water Meter Highering 500,000.00             

Payment of Water System Improvement Proj. 1,600,000.00         

Payment of Service Vehicles 3,000,000.00         

Payment of flow meter flange 75,000.00               

Payment of chlorinator 600,000.00             

Payment of Improvement of Septage Treatment 

Plant 1,600,000.00         

Payment of Construction for Distribution Line from 

Bulacan Bulk 50,000,000.00       

Other Payables 1,000,000.00         

Total Cash Outflows 206,064,850.23      

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities (60,523,091.22)       

 

Interest on Savings Deposits 36,000.00               

Total Cash Inflows 36,000.00                

Reserve-HWD/LWUA 300,000.00             

Total Cash Outflows 300,000.00              

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities (264,000.00)             

 

 Proceeds from Borrowings -                           

Total Cash Inflows -                            

Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows

Cash Flows from Investing Activities

PROJECTED CASH FLOWS

Budget Year 2023

Cash Flows from Operating Activities

Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows



Cash payment of interest on loans/bonds -                           

Total Cash Outflows -                            

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Financing Activities -                            

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating, Investing

(60,787,091.22)       

63,867,977.54         

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS, END 3,080,886.32           

Cash & Cash Equivalents, Beginning

Cash Outflows

and Financing Activities


